MX Color Jars
Jars are stackable
for easy storage
Removable center cap to feed
ingredients while blending
The Raptor® 64-ounce and 48-ounce copolyester jars
are available in 5 colors to help kitchens reduce the risk of
cross-contamination from allergens like nuts and shellfish.
For use with Waring® Commercial Xtreme blender series.
COLOR
CODED
JARS
Aggressive blade design works with
wide jar base to draw the maximum
amount of product into the vortex
®
©2017 Waring Commercial
314 Ella T. Grasso Avenue., Torrington, CT 06790
Tel. 800-492-7464 • Fax 860-496-9008
17WC026170waringcommercialproducts.com
ITEM / ORDERING INFORMATION #STD. PKG
GIFTBOX
WEIGHT
CUBIC
FEET BOX DIMENSIONS OUT OF BOX DIMENSIONS UPC
CAC95-03          Yellow 64 oz. Jar 1 9.65 .62 10.375" x 10.25" x 15.375" 8.375" x 7.625" x 16" 0040072076039
CAC93X-03        Yellow 48 oz. Jar 1 9.65 .62 10.375" x 10.25" x 15.375" 8.375" x 7.625" x 16" 0040072076015
CAC95-06         Blue 64 oz. Jar 1 9.65 .62 10.375" x 10.25" x 15.375" 8.375" x 7.625" x 16" 0040072076008
CAC93X-06        Blue 48 oz. Jar 1 9.65 .62 10.375" x 10.25" x 15.375" 8.375" x 7.625" x 16" 0040072076046
CAC95-10          Purple 64 oz. Jar 1 9.65 .62 10.375" x 10.25" x 15.375" 8.375" x 7.625" x 16" 0040072075995
CAC93X-10        Purple 48 oz. Jar 1 9.65 .62 10.375" x 10.25" x 15.375" 8.375" x 7.625" x 16" 0040072075582
CAC95-12          Green 64 oz. Jar 1 9.65 .62 10.375" x 10.25" x 15.375" 8.375" x 7.625" x 16" 0040072076077
CAC93X-12        Green 48 oz. Jar 1 9.65 .62 10.375" x 10.25" x 15.375" 8.375" x 7.625" x 16" 0040072076060
CAC95-28          Orange 64 oz. Jar 1 9.65 .62 10.375" x 10.25" x 15.375" 8.375" x 7.625" x 16" 0040072076022
CAC93X-28        Orange 48 oz. Jar 1 9.65 .62 10.375" x 10.25" x 15.375" 8.375" x 7.625" x 16" 0040072076053
CAC95-12
GREEN
64 oz.
CAC95-03
YELLOW
64 oz.
CAC95-06
BLUE
64 oz.
CAC95-28
ORANGE
64 oz.
CAC95-10
PURPLE
64 oz.
CAC93X-12
GREEN
48 oz.
CAC93X-03
YELLOW
48 oz.
CAC93X-06
BLUE
48 oz.
CAC93X-28
ORANGE
48 oz.
CAC93X-10
PURPLE
48 oz.
 9"  9"
(with handle) (with handle)
2.75"
4.75"
9" 11"
COLOR
CODED
JARS
For use with Waring® Commercial Xtreme blender series.
@waringcommercial